124 SERIES PRIORITY FLOW CONTROL RELIEF VALVE PORT
END COVER
PUMP PORT LOCATIONS
PERMCO 1500 Frost Road Streetsboro, Ohio 44241
1.63
.16
1.12
.75

Studs = add 2-1/2” to standard fl ush and
extended stud length for “PV” cover.
MODEL CODING
PV (1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Sample Model Code: P124A082PVEDFLFZA15-54
PV = Priority Valve Cover
(1) = Inlet Port
(2) = Primary Port
(3) = Secondary Port
(4) = Priority Flow Rate in GPM
(5) = Relief Valve Setting
Blank
7/8”
1”
1-1/4”
A
C
D
E
A
H
J
K
A
N
P
Q
A
T
U
V
A
X
Y
Z
SFJIC MSTMSF
(5) RELIEF SETTING
Blank
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
A
D
E
F
A
J
K
L
A
P
Q
R
BSPP
(2) & (3) PRIMARY AND SECONDARY PORT
(1) INLET PORT
1 GPM =   A
2 GPM =   C
3 GPM =   E
4 GPM =   G
5 GPM =   J
6 GPM =   L
7 GPM =   N
8 GPM =   Q
9 GPM =   S
10 GPM = U
11 GPM = W
12 GPM = Y
No Relief = A
1000 PSI = B
1250 PSI = C
1500 PSI = D
1750 PSI = E